KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

ISIN: CH0025238863

Overview

2024/08/08 16:01:31

Price
252.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.33% (-3.40)

CH0025238863
KNIN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock
32,435 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

252.30 CHF (213)
252.40 CHF (6)
255.50 CHF
255.50 CHF
249.20 CHF
255.80 CHF
251.212098 CHF
54,655
13,729,997.20
1,915
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dccbc28f988e7e00d1eb2096b36d37ed875efcfb4dc2f88cc8542c7d00e6bf56&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ad7fb470efeb8fa0&time=1723213015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521488aec2b21be1833c8c5c45687f0046b50fc5ed69973a53b2c2d5c7423fb3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29d74455d49236a0d&time=1723213015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15fbd3c05d055d89a3a16dabdb6d6783b29e25c8ca2285450a02a3927b4a484&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9ef372b2c5e95d0c&time=1723213015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca2d2265c9cf57ee0e6eecfd6aff37bae6f7efe366eebeb265e6a65161810763&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3794eda2d150e9999&time=1723213015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a47ef0329d3d755289bf8fbbd35a12f4c81b002c23bb4146e0c516270b4f650&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80506e1eaa90e35a9&time=1723213015&tool=RSC

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/08/08 16:01:31

Price
252.40 CHF

Difference

©  -1.33%(-3.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0025238863
KNIN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

32,435 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 252.30 CHF (213)
Ask (Ask size) 252.40 CHF (6)
Open 255.50 CHF
High 255.50 CHF
Low 249.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 255.80 CHF
VWAP 251.212098 CHF
Volume (pcs) 54,655
Trading volume 13,729,997.20
Number of trades 1,915
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.12% -6.47% -15.66%
Perf (abs.) -28.80 -17.70  -47.50
Beta 0.64 0.75 0.92
Volatility 30.55 26.24  29.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

256.90 CHF (222,284)
261.52 CHF (156,392)
254.12 CHF (204,790)
262.93 CHF (181,138)

301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)

236.00 CHF (2024/03/19)

301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)

234.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

All listings for KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

2024/ 16:01 252.40 CHF 13.73 1,915

08/08

2024/ 09:01 255.25 CHF 0.00 1

08/08

2019/ 08:01 125.45EUR 0.00 2

06/28

2019/ 09:05 126.05 EUR 0.00 1

06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759730

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

2024/
08/05

2019/
06/28

15:30 297.414 USD 0.00

17:15 130.15 EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11828135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759729

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile
Company Logo

KUEHNE : NAGEL i

Contact Details
KUEHNE + NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Kuehne + Nagel House, Dorfstrasse 50 -
8834 Schindellegi

Telefon: +41-44-786-95-11
Fax: +41-44-786-95-95
E-mail: headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Paul

Hansjoerg Rodi

Marc Pfeffer

Gianfranco
Sgro

Markus Blanka-
Graff

Martin Kolbe
Michael Aldwell
Sarah

Kreienbuhl
Yngve Ruud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Wittig
Vesna Nevistic

Anne-Catherine
Berner

Dominik Burgy

Dominik de
Daniel

Hauke Stars

Karl Gernandt

Klaus-Michael
Kuehne

Tobias B.
Staehelin

Jorg Wolfgang
Wolle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com
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